2A2A-X-X(S)D(S)D SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output Efficiency Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF1
Voltage(VDC) Current (mA) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
(%.Typ.)
Nominal MAX pF KHrs
2A0505XS 5 500 ±5 ±200 80 24 1574
2A0509XS 5 494 ±9 ±111 81 28 663
2A0512XS 5 488 ±12 ±83 82 30 338
2A0515XS 5 476 ±15 ±67 84 33 187
2A0518XS 5 465 ±18 ±55 80 36 155
2A1205XS 12 208 ±5 ±200 80 35 490
2A1209XS 12 201 ±9 ±111 83 55 343
2A1212XS 12 198 ±12 ±83 84 63 229
2A1215XS 12 198 ±15 ±67 84 66 148
2A1218XS 12 190 ±18 ±55 82 60 138
2A1505XS 15 103 ±5 ±200 81 41 318
2A1512XS 15 98 ±12 ±111 85 75 249
2A2405XS 24 107 ±5 ±200 82 55 490
2A2412XS 24 97 ±12 ±83 86 95 183
2A2415XS 24 97 ±15 ±67 86 104 127
2A2418XS 24 95 ±18 ±55 85 108 120
2A4805XS 48 51 ±5 ±200 82 45 235
2A4809XS 48 51 ±9 ±111 82 74 195
2A4812XS 48 49 ±12 ±83 85 90 152
2A4815XS 48 49 ±15 ±67 85 112 112
2A0505XD 5 500 ±5 ±200 80 24 1574
2A0509XD 5 494 ±9 ±111 81 28 663
2A0512XD 5 488 ±12 ±83 82 30 338
2A0515XD 5 476 ±15 ±67 84 33 187
2A1205XD 12 208 ±5 ±200 80 35 490
2A1209XD 12 201 ±9 ±111 83 55 343
2A1212XD 12 198 ±12 ±83 84 63 229
2A1215XD 12 198 ±15 ±67 84 66 148